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Mallorytown (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Junetown Rd

Auction Opens. Tue, Mar 31 5:00pm ET

Lot

0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252

Title

White Wicker Furniture
Bookshelf

Folding Chairs

Misc Lot

Singer Sewing Machine And Buttons
Singer Sewing Machine
Table And Lamp

Misc Art

Plant Stands

Sears Roto Tiller And Seeder
Clay Pots

Desk With Glass Display Case
Vintage Crib And High Chair
Punch Bowl Set

Chairs

Antique Blanket Stretcher
Headboard and Footboard
Chairs

Seeder And Nail Barrel

Misc Lot

Chairs

Hall Table

Chairs

Book Collection

Trays

Mismatched Chairs

Farm Gates

Insulators

Garden Lot

Stained Glass Saint. Francis Of Assis
Electric Fence

Creamer

Bookshelf

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Apr 9 12:00pm ET

Lot

0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280

0281
0282

Title

Bookshelf

Picket Fence

Tool Lot

Cordless Grass Trimmer
Decor Lot

Brass Lot

Vintage Tool Box
Art And Easdl
Chair

Table

Arrow Back Chairs
Art

Area Rug
Handmade Art
Clocks

Oak Round Table with leaves

Shop Vav

Pressed Back Rocking Chair

Stained Glass Lamp

Stain Glass Hanging Lamp
Sideboard

Antique Table

Vintage Cast Lot

Stained Glass Hanging Lamp

Two Pine Shelves
Stool

Art

Flower Pots

Cast Lot



Lot

0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325

Title

Older Magazines And Royals
Basket And Mason Jar Lot
Stained Glass Lot

Light Box

Sound System

Coleman Propane Stove
Sump Pump

V. Brickus, Watercolour
Pine Sideboard

Assorted Brass-look Frames
Misc Tool Lot

Artist Paint Supplies
Assortment of Frames

Set of 3 Pressed Back Chairs
Oak Table

Fern Table
Gone-With-The-Wind Lamp
Plant Stand and Lamp
Crocheted Lot

Quilts, Pillows

Medical Aid Lot

Humpback Trunk

Plant Stand

Fern Table

Christmas Lot

Jack Tennant, Art
Washstand

Moccasins and Riding Hat
Prints

Misc Art

Vintage Lace Wedding Dress
Buffet

Misc Kitchen Lot

Crocks

Crocks

Crock and Vase

Crocks

Crock with Blue Bird
Cracks

Misc Vases and Planters

GE Portable Stereo

Knechtel Buffet and Hutch
Timbertone Table and Chairs

Lot

0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
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Title

Large Pine Corner Cabinet
Daniel Dakota Wall Clock

Oak Drop-Front Desk

Misc Book Lot

Stained Glass Mirror
Handcrafted Runner

Early Butter Presses

Early Misc Lot

Misc China Lot

Anniversary Clock, Brass Bell
Porcelain Imari Plate

Painted Butter Bowl
Collectibles

Collectible China

Misc Glassware Lot
Collectibles

Oil Lamps

Misc Crystal and Glassware Lot
Men's Lot

Kodak Brownie Hawkeye Camera
Canadiana Glass Compotes
Canadiana Glass Compotes
Glass Jugs and Lamp
Canadiana Glass Collection
Canadiana Glass Colleciton
Crystal and Glassware Lot
Canadiana Glass and Crystal Collectibles
Canadiana Glassware Collection
Arm Chair and Shelf

Sofa

Early Viewfinder and Slides
Prints

Set of Dining Room Chairs
China Cabinet

Handcrafted Stained Glass Hanging Lamp
Linen Lot

Modern Computer Desk

Set of 5 Dining Room Chairs
Dresser and Mirror

China Jug and Basin
Watercolour and Print

Oil on Canvas

Round Pine Occasional Table



Lot

0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398

Title

Pine Coffee Table

Area Rug

Pair of Arm Chairs

Arm Chair

Sofa

Area Rug

Sofa

Wingback Chair

Coffee Table and Side Table
Pair of Kroehler Side Tables
Round Occasional Table
Wingback Chair
Handcrafted Rugs

Oak Hall Table

Early (Tall) Corner Cabinet
Early Sofa

Quilt and Quilt Rack
Collection of Wool Blankets
Decorative Wall Mirror
Linen Lot

Cedar Lined Trunk

Pair of Occasional Chairs
Occasional Table and Mirror
Early Canopy Bed

Early Spool Bed

Early Jewelry Box

Dresser with Mirror
Mounted Early Trivets
Painted White Plant Stands
Concrete Fountain
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

