## Mallorytown (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Junetown Rd

Auction Opens: Tue, Mar 31 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Apr 9 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0220	White Wicker Furniture	0253	Bookshelf
0221	Bookshelf	0254	Picket Fence
0222	Folding Chairs	0255	Tool Lot
0223	Misc Lot	0256	Cordless Grass Trimmer
0224	Singer Sewing Machine And Buttons	0257	Decor Lot
0225	Singer Sewing Machine	0258	Brass Lot
0226	Table And Lamp	0259	Vintage Tool Box
0227	Misc Art	0260	Art And Easel
0228	Plant Stands	0261	Chair
0229	Sears Roto Tiller And Seeder	0262	Table
0230	Clay Pots	0263	Arrow Back Chairs
0231	Desk With Glass Display Case	0264	Art
0232	Vintage Crib And High Chair	0265	Area Rug
0233	Punch Bowl Set	0266	Handmade Art
0234	Chairs	0267	Clocks
0235	Antique Blanket Stretcher	0268	Oak Round Table with leaves
0236	Headboard and Footboard	0269	Shop Vav
0237	Chairs	0270	Pressed Back Rocking Chair
0238	Seeder And Nail Barrel	0271	Stained Glass Lamp
0239	Misc Lot	0272	Stain Glass Hanging Lamp
0240	Chairs	0273	Sideboard
0241	Hall Table	0274	Antique Table
0242	Chairs	0275	Vintage Cast Lot
	Book Collection		Stained Glass Hanging Lamp
0244	Trays	0277	Two Pine Shelves
0245	Mismatched Chairs	0278	Stool
0246	Farm Gates	0279	Art
0247	Insulators	0280	Flower Pots
0248	Garden Lot		
0249	Stained Glass Saint. Francis Of Assisi		
0250	Electric Fence	0281	Cast Lot
0251	Creamer	0282	Pew
0252	Bookshelf		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0283	Older Magazines And Royals	0326	Large Pine Corner Cabinet
0284	Basket And Mason Jar Lot	0327	Daniel Dakota Wall Clock
0285	Stained Glass Lot	0328	Oak Drop-Front Desk
0286	Light Box	0329	Misc Book Lot
0287	Sound System	0330	Stained Glass Mirror
0288	Coleman Propane Stove	0331	Handcrafted Runner
0289	Sump Pump	0332	Early Butter Presses
0290	V. Brickus, Watercolour	0333	Early Misc Lot
0291	Pine Sideboard	0334	Misc China Lot
0292	Assorted Brass-look Frames	0335	Anniversary Clock, Brass Bell
0293	Misc Tool Lot	0336	Porcelain Imari Plate
0294	Artist Paint Supplies	0337	Painted Butter Bowl
0295	Assortment of Frames	0338	Collectibles
0296	Set of 3 Pressed Back Chairs	0339	Collectible China
0297	Oak Table	0340	Misc Glassware Lot
0298	Fern Table	0341	Collectibles
0299	Gone-With-The-Wind Lamp	0342	Oil Lamps
0300	Plant Stand and Lamp	0343	Misc Crystal and Glassware Lot
0301	Crocheted Lot	0344	Men's Lot
0302	Quilts, Pillows	0345	Kodak Brownie Hawkeye Camera
0303	Medical Aid Lot	0346	Canadiana Glass Compotes
0304	Humpback Trunk	0347	Canadiana Glass Compotes
0305	Plant Stand	0348	Glass Jugs and Lamp
0306	Fern Table	0349	Canadiana Glass Collection
0307	Christmas Lot	0350	Canadiana Glass Colleciton
0308	Jack Tennant, Art	0351	Crystal and Glassware Lot
0309	Washstand	0352	Canadiana Glass and Crystal Collectibles
0310	Moccasins and Riding Hat	0353	Canadiana Glassware Collection
0311	Prints	0354	Arm Chair and Shelf
0312	Misc Art	0355	Sofa
0313	Vintage Lace Wedding Dress	0356	Early Viewfinder and Slides
0314	Buffet	0357	Prints
0315	Misc Kitchen Lot	0358	Set of Dining Room Chairs
0316	Crocks	0359	China Cabinet
0317	Crocks	0360	Handcrafted Stained Glass Hanging Lamp
0318	Crock and Vase	0361	Linen Lot
0319	Crocks	0362	Modern Computer Desk
0320	Crock with Blue Bird	0363	Set of 5 Dining Room Chairs
0321	Crocks	0364	Dresser and Mirror
0322	Misc Vases and Planters		China Jug and Basin
	GE Portable Stereo		Watercolour and Print
0324	Knechtel Buffet and Hutch	0367	Oil on Canvas
0325	Timbertone Table and Chairs	0368	Round Pine Occasional Table

- Lot Title
- 0369 Pine Coffee Table
- 0370 Area Rug
- 0371 Pair of Arm Chairs
- 0372 Arm Chair
- **0373** Sofa
- 0374 Area Rug
- **0375** Sofa
- 0376 Wingback Chair
- **0377** Coffee Table and Side Table
- **0378** Pair of Kroehler Side Tables
- 0379 Round Occasional Table
- 0380 Wingback Chair
- 0381 Handcrafted Rugs
- 0382 Oak Hall Table
- 0383 Early (Tall) Corner Cabinet
- 0384 Early Sofa
- 0385 Quilt and Quilt Rack
- 0386 Collection of Wool Blankets
- **0387** Decorative Wall Mirror
- 0388 Linen Lot
- 0389 Cedar Lined Trunk
- 0390 Pair of Occasional Chairs
- **0391** Occasional Table and Mirror
- 0392 Early Canopy Bed
- 0393 Early Spool Bed
- 0394 Early Jewelry Box
- 0395 Dresser with Mirror
- 0396 Mounted Early Trivets
- 0397 Painted White Plant Stands
- 0398 Concrete Fountain

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com